Central New York USBC Association

Annual Youth Hall of Fame

The Central New York USBC Association Youth Awards are issued to a graduating male and/or female qualifying youth member for the following categories:

- a) Performance This would include high scores, high series, tournament participation and placement, and any additional accomplishments in bowling
- b) Sportsmanship This would include youth conduct on and off the lanes, respect for others and graciousness with winning or losing during competition
- c) Meritorious Service This would include a member who has been helpful to the Youth Program throughout their years of participation. It could also include any community service the member may have been involved with while also a member of the Youth Program

A member can only receive an award once per their CNY USBC Youth career.

The Hall of Fame Committee of the CNY USBC Association will vote for our recipient(s) based upon the qualifications of all applications submitted.

Forms are available on the website and additionally provided to all coaches, proprietors and/or managers of each bowling establishment.

Prospective candidates' qualification resumes must be submitted to the Hall of Fame Committee chairperson (the address is on the form) no later than May 15^{th.} All candidates must be a member of the CNY USBC Association.

Selection of the recipient must be by a majority vote of the Hall of Fame Committee.

A plaque will be presented to the recipient(s) at the annual Hall of Fame dinner. The CNY USBC Association will provide a dinner ticket only for the perspective candidate.

Central New York USBC Association Nomination Form Youth Hall of Fame

Candidates Name:		
Candidates Date	of Birth:	
	Check on	ly One
Class of Award:	Outstanding Bowler:	Sportsmanship:
	Meritorious Accomplish	ments:
Background Info	rmation:	
Award Score(s): _		nents:
High School bow	ling Accomplishments:	
	ition in the Youth Program	וייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייי
** Additional info with the applio		tted on a separate sheet and included
Submitted by:		Phone Number:
CNY USBC Associ	d any attachments to: ation of Fame Committee	Must be received no later than May 15th
Syracuse, NY 132	09	Email address: cnyusbc@gmail.com